
3. 0 From the Thesaurus Lib-
rary
9.30 "Paul Clifford"
9.43 Como and Cugat
70. 0 Evening Serenade
10.30 Close down

LSzgira Shermours
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. Oo Kay Kyser Presents
9.15 Voices in Harmony
9.32 Maori Melodies, by the
FOLOERR
Maori Choir and Solo-

ists
9.45 Musical Comedy Gems
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: John¢ Mc-Cormack (tenor)
10.30. Music While You Work
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Salton Music
2.15 "Letters Home: Eliza Hob-
son, Wife of the Governor,’ byNorma Cooper
ny VarietyFamous Conductors: Fabienaan :8.15 French Lessons to Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Music for Middlebrows
4.30 Children’s session: ‘"Tom-
my’s Pup Timothy"
4.45 Dance Favourites4 0 Dinner Music
6.30- LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreelin News from the Labour
Market
7.16 "The Silver Horde"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Comedy Time

7.45 Songs by Deanna Durbin
8. 0 "The Whiteoaks of Jalna:
Finch’s Fortune"
8.30 Songs and Songwriters
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.25 Berlin Philharmonic Orch-estra
Symphony No. 7,in A |

Beethoven
10. O Recitals
10.30 Close down

As Y 790 ke, 380 m.

0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS: 0 Tiaydn
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Musie While You Work
10. 0 "Chatham Islands: Kainga-
roa and its History"
10.20 bevotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: English
$A igi Miracles and Morali-ies
12. O Luneh Music =

41.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2:6 Local Weather Conditionsa2 Harmony and Humour
2.15 Piano Pastimes ,

2.30 Music While You. Work
3. 0 Famous Conductors: Sir
Adrian Boult
3.15 French Lesson to Post-
Primary Pupils
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Quartet in G, K.387 Mozart
Duet in B Flat for Violin and
Viola, K.424 Mozart7. nats air Hour: Nature

6 0 Dinner. Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.15 "Famous Trials," talk by
a Dunedin barrister

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
BETTY SPIRO (Auckland so-
prano)When I Have Sung My Songs

Charles
Do Not Go My Love Hageman
At Night Rachmaninoff
Could I But Tell My Sorrow

Malashkin
I Heard a Forest Praying

De Rose
Well-a-Day! Martin
(From the Studio)

7.45 L. D. AUSTIN (piano)
Own CompositionsDuetto
Valse Triste
Mazurka Etude :

7.57 Bolshoi Theatre Orchestra
and Chorus
Polovtsian Dances (‘Prince
Igor’’) Borodin

8.12 GEOFFREY DE LATOUR
(bass-baritone)When a Maider? Takes Your
Fancy ("Il Seraglio’’) ;

Night or Day
Catalogue Song (‘Don Gio-

. vanni’’) Mozart
(A Studio Recital)

8.29 DUNEDIN STRING GROUP
of the National Orchestra, con-
ducted by Gil Dech
(A Studio Programme)

9. Q Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Recital for Two10. 0 Accent on Melody by the
more serious composers
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ZINZO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
4.30p.m. The Salon Concert
Players and Richard Leibert(organ)
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies6.30 Concert Platform: Famous
| Artists

y aa) Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 "your Cavalier"
8.30 Recordings
8.45 "Goodbye, Mr. Chips"
9. 0 Hollywood Spotlight
9.15 The Allen Roth Show
9.30 Songs Without Words
9.45 Light Concert Programme10.30 Close down

Rava
7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.341 A.C.E. Talk: "It’s SaladTime"
9.45 Organola10. O Devotional Service
10.15 ‘The. Musie of Doom"
10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. .Broadcast to Schools
5 These Were Hits
2.17 "The Channings’’
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Haydn’s String Quartets (11thof series)
Soe A Bary in C, Op. 54,HaydnTrio.se E Flat for. Violin,
*Cello and Piano Beethoven

3.15 French Lessons to Post-
Primary Sch»ols
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 "The Defender"
4.15 Marek Weber and his Or-
chestra
4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 "Dad and Dave"
7.30 Sporting Life: Jack Demp-, sey

7.45 Melodious Moods
(BBC Programme)

8.0 "My Son,’My Son" (final
presentation)
8.30 "ITMA"’
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 The Hillingdon Orchestra
9.45 Humorous Interlude
10. O Supper Dance: Les’ Brown
and his Band
10.30 Close down

Monday. October 6Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

IZ jque ean
6. Oa.m. Music in the Morning
8.45 Auckland Weather Forecast9.0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Musical Interlude
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator
410. O Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
Unhappy Bride
10.145 Full Turn
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life12. 0 Vaughan Monroe’s Band1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)o Life pf Mary Sothern© Questions ‘and Answers
(Anne Stewart)2.35 §$Woman’s World (Marina)3. 0 Kay Kyser and his Orches-tra
3.30 Variety4.0 From the Concert Platform
4.45 Travelling with Aunt- Daisy
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.39 Treasure Island
6.45 Magic Island
y Fie, This is My Story
7.15 Three Musketeers
7.30 Case for Cleveland: Crime
Detection
7.45 The Listeners’ Club }8. 0 First Light Fraser Return
8.15. Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Music of the Moment-_ Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-vin)
8. 0 Radio Playhouse9.30 Recorded Music
10. 0 Telephone Quiz: HiltonPorter
10.30 Featuring the Dance Banda
11. 0 Variety Band Box
11.15 Bright Variety12. 0 Close down

i
27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6.0 am. Start the Week Right
(Maurie Power)
7. 0 Rhythmic Revels
8. 0 The Organ, the Dance
Band, and Me
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 The Voice of the Violin
9.45 Mediey of Film Waltz
Songs
10. O Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Dubious Gentleman
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren:dane

10.45 Crossroads of Life12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1, 0p.m. Mirthfui Mealtimeusic
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Home Decorating Talk,followed by

Women’s World
0 Gene Krupa and His Orch-"

estra
3.30 Voices of the Stars
3.45 Suite of Serenades4. 0 Favourites Old and New

1
bos
Eddie Duchin at the Key-
rd

4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING PROGRAMME
Answer Please
Magic IslandThis is My Story
Three Musketeers
A Case for The

Poison Pen
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
bag Sarg va D’Esparbes9g

NNNOODo>

ee

SONOS

8. First Fraser
Hollywood Holiday

8.30 Alien Roth ah psc
che
and

Chorus
8.45 Give It a Name Jackpots(Tiny Martin)
9. 1 Radio Playhouse
9.45 Ella Fitzgerald, Blues and
Calypso stylist
10. 0 Adventures of Peter
Chance
10.15 Crosby the Versatile10.30 Woody Herman and hisOrchestra
11. © Musical World Tour
12. 0 Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi
Hill)
8
9
40 Morning Encore
. 2 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Rhythmic Preamble9.45 Frim! Favourites
10. 0 Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
Little Napoleon
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 The Legend of Kathie War-ren: Jane
10.45 Crossroads of Life
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.165 Musical Potpourri
2.30 Home Decorating Sessionand Women’s World (Joan)
2.50 Billy Mayerl’s Claviers3. 0 Lord Lurgan (baritone),
3.15 Four Gavottes
3.30 Bouquet of Roses
3.45 The Naughty ‘Nineties4.0 Wayne King’s Orchestra
4.165 With Hildegarde’s Regards4.30 In Six Eight Tempo
4.45 Children’s. Session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6,30 Three Generations
6.45 Magic Island7. 0 This is My Story.
7.15 The Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for Cleveland: Poi-son Pen
7.45 The Full Turn
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.30 An Erica Morini, Tito
Schipa Cameo
8.45 Do You Know
9. 1 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Let’s Keep it Bright
9.45 Victor Herbert
10. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.15 Chests Out With the*Ches-
ters
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
10.45 Dusky Sound
11. 0 Harry James
11.15 Horace Heidt and _ his
Musical Knights
11.30 The. Two Cyrils (Fletcher
and Richards)
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation
Se Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star9. Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Serenades by Toscelli,
Drigo and Schubert
9.45 Melody Mixture10. O Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Indignant Ghost
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 The Legend of Kathie War-
ren (Jane)
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. 0 p.m. Musical Alphabet: Am-
brose, Bosweils, Cavaliero, and
Daly1.45 Band Music2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern >
2.30 Questions and Answers byAnne Stewart, and Women’sWorld (Alma)
3. 0 A Strauss Garland
3.30 Rita Entertains

F

|3.45 Variety in Bandbox4. 0 Invitation to Song, Hum-
our, and Melody
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 Beloved Rogue
6.45 Magic Island7. 0 This is My Story
7.15 The Three Musketeers (first
broadcast)
7.30 A Case for Cleveland: Pol-
son Pen
7.45 Regency Buck
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Songs by Lauritz Melchior
8.45 Grey Shadow: The Adven-tures of millionaire playboy
Nick Warren
9..0 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Music Magazine10.0 My True Story .10.15 Telephone Quiz
10.45 On The Sweeter Side
11.15 In Modern Tempo
11.45 At Close of Day
12, 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,‘ 1400 ke. 214m.

7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.40 Morning Record Review
9. 0 Morning Request Session
9.31 Household Melodies
9.45 Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart
9.50 Morning Serenade; Harry
Horlick’s Orchestra
10. 0 Owen Foster and the Devil
10.15 My True Story
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

o& 0 Musical Memories
6.30 Al Goodman and His Orch-estra
6.45 The Caravan Passes7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
Noble Fireman
7.30 Regency Buck
7.45 A Case for Cleveland: ThePoison Pen
The Life of Mary Sotherp
Hollywood Holiday
New Releases
When Did This Happen?
Radio Piayhouse
Tommy Dorsey’s Band
Crossroads of Life
Close down

:

"

GRORo

TO

~OD0O0OW o.:. °

EF---aa
A radio adaptation of "The
Three Musketeers" brings tolife the romantic characters of
Alexandre Dumas’ famous clas-sic-this thrilling story may be
heard: over the four ZB stations,at 7.15 p.m. every Monday and
Wednesday.

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement_ --==
David Cleveland continues his
investigations at 7.30 this even-
ing in "A Case for Cleveland,"
from the four ZB stations.
Cleveland’s investigations com~
mence at 7.45 p.m, from 2ZA.x r .
At 10 o’clock this morning
2ZA presents the first episode
of "Owen Foster and the
Devil," a thrilling Jekyll and
Hyde-like

Peasy ct
2ZA will be i: the air from
7 a.m. till 10.30 a.m., Monday
to Friday as from this week.
The evening times of broadcast
are unaltered.

IeReszkc
@heKomchbettek


